

C.N.R No- WBBD16-000467-2004

Order dated 01.03.2024:-

Today is fixed for app.

04 accused persons are present.

On perusal it appears that the case has already been **filed for the present** against accused namely **Sk. Raju vide order dated 21.02.2017**.

Heard. Considered.

Fix.....20/ 09/ 2024.....for plea.

All (04) accused persons must be present.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159